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Lisa Baker 
3544 Rockhold Rd. 
Bluff City, TN 37618 
423-646-9292  
Level III Hunt Seat & Level II Dressage  
majesticacres@charter.net 

Sara Bagshaw 
710 W Hollis Chapel Road 
Portland, TN 37148 
615-712-4125 
Level 1 Recreational Riding 
sara.bagshaw@yahoo.com 
 
Brittany Barnhill 
2008 Benningham Way 
Powell, TN 37849 
706-699-3755 
Level I Recreational Riding & Western Pleasure 
Barnhill_brittany@yahoo.com 

Linda Brackett 
3247 Hwy. 70 East 
Jackson, TN 38305 
732-234-4905 
Level I Hunt Seat 
lbrackett49@gmail.com 

Alicia Byberg-Landman 
1041 Overton Lea Rd. 
Nashville, TN 37220 
231-838-7100 
Level II Western 
abyberglandman@gmail.com 

Sharon Christie 
1404 Thorn Gap Rd. 
Cookeville, TN 38506 
610-299-0121 
Level II Hunt Seat & Western 
shayhorse824@comcast.net 
 
Patti Coverdale 
746 Shadow Lane 
Belvidere, TN 37306 
614-256-1102 
Level II Dressage & Eventing 
patticoverdale@att.net 
 

Bethany German 
205 Old Maynardville Hwy 
Maynardville, TN 37807 
865-585-3355 
Level I Recreational Riding & Western 
brgerman@icloud.com 
 

 

 

 

 

Laura Hight 
1538 Island Rd 
Blountville, TN 37617 
423-360-9315 
Level I Hunt Seat & Recreational Riding 
thebackforty@chartertn.net 

Elaine Hollis  
340 Morrell Town Rd. 
Bristol, TN 37620 
423-573-3733 (home) or 239-910-3464 (cell) 
Level II Dressage & Level I Recreational Riding 
& Stable Management  
venturefarm@outlook.com 
 
Esteleta (Star) Hughes 
129 Maley Hollow Road 
Dayton, TN 37321 
720-785-0980 
Level I Dressage & Eventing & Recreational Riding 
shequestar@gmail.com 
www.EquesTraining.com 
 
Anna Hurst 
Shooting Star Stables 
1219 Sawyer Cemetery Drive 
Signal Mountain, TN 37377 
423-645-7132 or 423-580-9453 
Level III Dressage & Level 1 Eventing 
Shootingstarstablesllc@gmail.com 
Shooting Star Stables 
 
Ann Jacklin 
2157 Hartsville Pike 
Lebanon, TN 37087 
615-870-8761 
Level I Hunt Seat 
annmjacklin@gmail.com 

Susan Kuliasha 
Fiesta Farm 
6823 S Northshore Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37919 
865-604-4863 
Level III Hunt Seat & Stable Management 
spk@fiestafarm.com 

Veronica Lummus  
Chattanooga, TN 37406 
770-655-4738 
Level I Recreational Riding & Hunt Seat & Dressage 
Veronicapaige711@gmail.com 
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Molly McCroskey 
1133 Georgia Ave. 
Bristol, TN 37620 
423-612-1998 
Level II Hunt Seat & Show Jumping 
Blueridgeeq@gmail.com 
 
 
Elle Mlsna 
Faith N Friends 
244 Upper Clear Creek Rd. 
Andersonville, TN 37705 
630-486-2586 
Level 1 Recreational Riding 
ellem@faithnfriends.org 
www.faithnfriends.org 

 
Ashley Raley 
3851 Shelby Rd. 
Millington, TN 38053 
901-338-3449 
Level I Hunt Seat & Western 
burnettat@yahoo.com  
 
 
Faith Sadiku 
Faith N Friends 
PO Box 1526 
Powell, TN 37849 
865-236-0607 
Level 1 Recreational Riding 
faith@faithnfriends.org 
www.faithnfriends.org 
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